Jun 25 2024 (20:06) India Rail Info 1

Brahmapur - Visakhapatnam Express/18525 - Exp - ECOR
CHE/Srikakulam Road to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction

2h 25m - 131 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BAM  |Brahmapur 09:45 3,4 (1 0 57 |20 [ECoR
2 |IPM  |Ichchapuram 10:11 10:12 m |0 |1 25 |72 |22 |ECoR
3 |SPT Sompeta 10:27 10:28 Tm |0 |1 43 |52 |47 |ECoR
4  |PSA Palasa 11:05 11:10 5m 1 74 |64 |24 |[ECOR
5 NWP  |Naupada Junction 11:34 11:36 2m 1 100 |88 |7 ECoR
6 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 12:08 12:10 2m |3 |1 147 |71 |30 |ECoR
7 PDU |Ponduru 12:23 12:25 2m 1 163 |78 |39 |ECoR
8 |CPP |Chipurupalle 12:43 12:45 2m |1 |1 186 |62 ECoR
9 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction [13:15 13:20 5m 1 217 |75 |58 |ECoR
10 [KTV  [Kottavalasa Junction 13:48 13:50 2m 1 252 (83 |56 |[ECOR
11 [SCM [Simhachalam 14:03 14:05 2m (1 |1 270 |16 (20 |ECoR
12 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 14:35 3 278 |- 6 |ECOR
Junction

Jun 25 2024 (20:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



